QUOTATION

Company Name : ANANTA JEWELS

Company Mobile :9662653815
GST No. :
Address : AHMEDABAD
Order No : EORD20_28062025152240
AARADHYA JEWELLERS

Mob : 7096006363 - GSTIN :

Date : 28-06-2025 15:22:40

Sr.No Tag No

1

10

11

12

13

Item

HL154 KADA LUCKY 18K

HL154 KADA LUCKY

IR371

IR371

IR418

IR246

IR246

IR178

IR291

IR165

IR106

IR146

CC824

Total

ISHTA RING

ISHTA RING

ISHTA RING

ISHTA RING

ISHTA RING

ISHTA RING

ISHTA RING

ISHTA RING

ISHTA RING

ISHTA RING

CHAIN

13

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

8.280

8.280

1.162

1.162

1.215

2.020

2.020

1.450

1.570

2.180

1.580

1.770

1.680

34.369

1.110 7.170 0.000 0.000

1.110

0.053

0.053

0.113

0.027

0.027

0.018

0.045

0.010

0.013

0.016

0.246

2.841

7.170 0.000

1.109 0.000

1.109 0.000

1.102 0.000

1.993 0.000

1.993 0.000

1.432 0.000

1.525 0.000

2.170 0.000

1.567 0.000

1.754 0.000

1.434 0.000

31.528

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Stamp Gross Wt Less Wt Net Wt Tunch WSTG L Amt Fine  MRP

0.000 0.000 396.000

0.000 0.000 396.000

0.000 0.000 91.000

0.000 0.000 91.000

0.000 0.000 193.000

0.000 0.000 97.000

0.000 0.000 97.000

0.000 0.000 65.000

0.000 0.000 162.000

0.000 0.000 36.000

0.000 0.000 46.000

0.000 0.000 58.000

0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 1,728.000

IMAGE



